1
Leaf Area Meters
For applications including agronomy, botany, ecology,
entomology, horticulture, and plant physiology
LI-3000C Portable Area MeterLI-3100C Leaf Area Meter
2
LI-3100C Area Meter
The LI-3100C is a rugged bench-top instrument designed to

Size: 27.9 cm H × 27.9 cm W × 38.1 cm L
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
LI-3100C Area Meter
Includes the LI-3100C Area Meter, spare belts,
one 3100LAMP fluorescent lamp, software,
data and power cables, dust cover, and instruc-
tion manual.
LI-3000C Portable Area Meter
Includes the LI-3000C Portable Area Meter, car-
rying case, rechargeable battery, data and power
cables, software, and instruction manual.
LI-3050C Conveyer Accessory
Converts the LI-3000C to a bench-top leaf area
meter. Includes one set of spare belts.
LI-3000CAP Package
Includes one LI-3000C Portable Area Meter
and one LI-3050C Transparent Belt Conveyer
Accessory. Package includes carrying case,
battery, data and power cables, instruction